DRINKS
MENU

DRAUGHT HALF PINT
PORETTI 4.8% £3.00 £5.95
BROOKLYN IPA 55% £3.20 £6.15
BOTTLES
PERONI Nastro Azzurro 5.0%  330ML £4.75
PERONI gluten free 5.0% 330ML £4.50
PERONI alcohol free 0.0% 330ML £3.60
CIDER

ﬁ BOTTLES
ASPALL SUFFOLK 5.5% 500ML £6.95

—-

OLD MOUT 4.8% 500ML £5.95
kiwi & lime

raspberry & pineapple
i\\)\ cherries & berries
ﬁty OLD MOUT alcohol free 0.0% 500ML £4.80
/@J berries & cherries

[.A LUNA SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF £5.00
PASTA & PIZZA BAR SMIRNOFF & MIXER £7.00
GREY GOOSE £7.00
GREY GOOSE & MIXER £9.00
SPICED RUM £5.00
SPICED RUM & MIXER £7.00
GIN TANQUERAY £5.00
GIN TANQUERAY & MIXER £7.00
JAMESONS £5.00
JAMESONS & MIXER £7.00

premium spirits and alternatives are
available, please ask your server.

DOUBLE UP on all spirits +£3



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12.00
vanilla vodka, coffee liquor, espresso
with a dash of vanilla

LEMON DROP £12.00
vodka, limoncello, triple sec with sugar syrup

NEGRONI £12.00
gin, campari and vermouth

ITALIAN MARGARITA £12.00
tequila, ameretto and lime juice

AMERICANO £10.00
campari, vermouth with double dutch tonic

PALOMA £10.00
tequila, grapefruit and lime juice

THE MOCKTAIL MOON £8.00
strawberry syrup, orange juice, cranberry juice,
lemon juice & soda water

MOON SPRITZ'S

HUGO SPRITZ £12.00
st germain, prosecco with double dutch tonic

APEROL SPRITZ £12.00
aperol, prosecco with double dutch
pomegranate and basil

CAMPARI SPRITZ £12.00
campari, prosecco with double dutch tonic

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £12.00
limoncello, prosecco with double dutch
double lemon tonic

APERITIFS & SHOTS

HIGH ALTITUDE £6.00
cointreau, white rum with lime juice

GLADIATOR £7.00
amaretto, bourbon, orange juice and lemonade
GODFATHER £6.00
jomesons and amaretto

SAMBUCA £2.50
GRAPPA £2.50
LIMONCELLO £2.50

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO
orange
lemonade

ACQUA PANNA still

SAN PELLEGRINO sparkling

CLASSIC COKE
DIET COKE
LEMONADE

JUICES

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

MIXERS

DOUBLE DUTCH
cucumber & watermelon
indian tonic

skinny tonic

double lemon
Elderflower Tonic

All prices include VAT

330ML

500ML
500ML

330ML
330ML
HALF

250ML
250ML
250ML

200ML

£3.00

£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£2.80
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£2.50



