

DRINKS MENU



LA LUNA

PASTA & PIZZA BAR

BEER

DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
PORETTI 4.8%	£3.00	£5.95
BROOKLYN IPA 5.5%	£3.20	£6.15

BOTTLES

PERONI Nastro Azzurro 5.0%	330ML	£4.75
PERONI gluten free 5.0%	330ML	£4.50
PERONI alcohol free 0.0%	330ML	£3.60

CIDER

BOTTLES

ASPALL SUFFOLK 5.5%	500ML	£6.95
OLD MOUT 4.8% kiwi & lime raspberry & pineapple cherries & berries	500ML	£5.95
OLD MOUT alcohol free 0.0% berries & cherries	500ML	£4.80

SPIRITS

	25ML
SMIRNOFF	£5.00
SMIRNOFF & MIXER	£7.00
GREY GOOSE	£7.00
GREY GOOSE & MIXER	£9.00
SPICED RUM	£5.00
SPICED RUM & MIXER	£7.00
GIN TANQUERAY	£5.00
GIN TANQUERAY & MIXER	£7.00
JAMESONS	£5.00
JAMESONS & MIXER	£7.00

premium spirits and alternatives are available, please ask your server.

DOUBLE UP on all spirits +£3

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12.00
vanilla vodka, coffee liquor, espresso with a dash of vanilla	
LEMON DROP	£12.00
vodka, limoncello, triple sec with sugar syrup	
NEGRONI	£12.00
gin, campari and vermouth	
ITALIAN MARGARITA	£12.00
tequila, amaretto and lime juice	
AMERICANO	£10.00
campari, vermouth with double dutch tonic	
PALOMA	£10.00
tequila, grapefruit and lime juice	
THE MOCKTAIL MOON	£8.00
strawberry syrup, orange juice, cranberry juice, lemon juice & soda water	

MOON SPRITZ'S

HUGO SPRITZ	£12.00
st germain, prosecco with double dutch tonic	
APEROL SPRITZ	£12.00
aperol, prosecco with double dutch pomegranate and basil	
CAMPARI SPRITZ	£12.00
campari, prosecco with double dutch tonic	
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£12.00
limoncello, prosecco with double dutch double lemon tonic	

APERITIFS & SHOTS

HIGH ALTITUDE	£6.00
cointreau, white rum with lime juice	
GLADIATOR	£7.00
amaretto, bourbon, orange juice and lemonade	
GODFATHER	£6.00
jamesons and amaretto	
SAMBUCA	£2.50
GRAPPA	£2.50
LIMONCELLO	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO	330ML	£3.00
orange		
lemonade		
ACQUA PANNA still	500ML	£4.00
SAN PELLEGRINO sparkling	500ML	£4.00
CLASSIC COKE	330ML	£3.00
DIET COKE	330ML	£2.80
LEMONADE	HALF	£2.50

JUICES

APPLE JUICE	250ML	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE	250ML	£3.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	250ML	£3.50

MIXERS

DOUBLE DUTCH	200ML	£2.50
cucumber & watermelon		
indian tonic		
skinny tonic		
double lemon		
Elderflower Tonic		



All prices include VAT